## **BID RESULTS**

Silva Valley Parkway Bike Path Drainage Improvement Project

Owner: County of El Dorado, DOT Bid Opening: 07/02/2020 02:00 PM PDT

						Martin General Engineering, Inc.		Martin Brothers Construction		Joe Vicini, Inc.	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	
1	72007A	EXCAVATION SAFETY	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$535.00	\$535.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
2	80050	PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
3	100100	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
4	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
5	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,850.00	\$6,850.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	
6	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	
7	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	
8	141000A	TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA)	LF	555	\$4.00	\$2,220.00	\$5.00	\$2,775.00	\$9.00	\$4,995.00	
9	149001A	PREPARE ASBESTOS DUST MITIGATION PLAN	LS	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$30,660.00	\$30,660.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	
10	170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS)	LS	1	\$9,300.00	\$9,300.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
11	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (F)	CY	170	\$199.00	\$33,830.00	\$146.00	\$24,820.00	\$500.00	\$85,000.00	
12	210270	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING)	SQFT	11084	\$0.50	\$5,542.00	\$1.00	\$11,084.00	\$1.10	\$12,192.40	
13	210430	HYDROSEED	SQFT	11084	\$0.60	\$6,650.40	\$0.25	\$2,771.00	\$0.25	\$2,771.00	
14	260203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY)	CY	22	\$397.00	\$8,734.00	\$134.00	\$2,948.00	\$275.00	\$6,050.00	
15	390132	HOT MIX ASHALT (Type A)	TON	90	\$167.00	\$15,030.00	\$300.00	\$27,000.00	\$300.00	\$27,000.00	
16	394073	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A)	LF	151	\$15.50	\$2,340.50	\$8.00	\$1,208.00	\$12.00	\$1,812.00	
17	394077	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F)	LF	1040	\$12.35	\$12,844.00	\$8.00	\$8,320.00	\$10.00	\$10,400.00	
18	394090A	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) (OVERSIDE SWALE & SHOULDER TRANSTIONS)	SQYD	69	\$92.00	\$6,348.00	\$110.00	\$7,590.00	\$100.00	\$6,900.00	
19	641101	12" PLASTIC PIPE	LF	103	\$220.00	\$22,660.00	\$184.00	\$18,952.00	\$75.00	\$7,725.00	
20	641107	18" PLASTIC PIPE	LF	24	\$400.00	\$9,600.00	\$225.00	\$5,400.00	\$85.00	\$2,040.00	
21	700641	36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (.168" THICK)	EA	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
22	705007	12" STEEL FLARED END SECTION	EA	8	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$380.00	\$3,040.00	\$700.00	\$5,600.00	
23	705011	18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION	EA	1	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$495.00	\$495.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	
24	723070	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (150 LB, CLASS iii, METHOD B) (CY)	CY	99	\$366.00	\$36,234.00	\$269.00	\$26,631.00	\$190.00	\$18,810.00	
25	729011	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8)	SQYD	368	\$11.00	\$4,048.00	\$7.50	\$2,760.00	\$6.00	\$2,208.00	
26	731502A	MINOR CONCRETE (CONCRETE CAP)	CY	1.2	\$7,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$6,300.00	\$7,560.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,640.00	
27	750050A	DEBRIS RACK CAGE	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,290.00	\$4,290.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
28	820112	MARKER (CULVERT)	EA	16	\$115.00	\$1,840.00	\$335.00	\$5,360.00	\$175.00	\$2,800.00	
29	820143	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE K-2)	EA	1	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$335.00	\$335.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
30	846007	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	1210	\$2.25	\$2,722.50	\$4.00	\$4,840.00	\$3.00	\$3,630.00	
31	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$24,250.00	\$24,250.00	
	TOTAL:					\$240,568.40		\$259,474.00		\$300,223.40	